		FOR Pulaski County, Kentucky		
,		PSC KY NO		
Bronston Water Association, Inc. (NAME OF UTILITY)		SHEET NO		
	-	CANCELLING PSC KY NO	1	
		Original SHEET NO.	6	
RATES AND CHARGES				
C. METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES:				
5/8 Inch Meter		\$750.00		
1 Inch Meter		Actual Cost		
1 ½ Inch Meter				
2 Inch Meter		Actual Cost		
		Actual Cost		
Rock Bore Rock Bore with Meter Tap	p On is in addition	Actual Cost to the Tap On fee		

DATE OF ISSUE 12/8/13	KENTUCKY
MONTH / DATE / YEAR	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE MONTH / DATE / YEAR	<b>JEFF R. DEROUEN</b> EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY Marler W Cleans SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	TARIFF BRANCH
TITLE President	Bunt Kirtley
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	EFFECTIVE "
IN CASE NO. DATED	1/2/2014 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

	FOR Pulaski County, Kentucky_	
	Community, Town or City	
	P.S.C. KY. NO1	
	2 <sup>nd</sup> Revised SHEET NO. 7	
Bronston Water Association, Inc.	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO	
(Name of Utility)	1 <sup>st</sup> Revised SHEET NO. 7	
	T ROVISCU STILL I NO	
RULES AND REGULATIONS		
D. GDECIAL NON DECURPRIS CHARGES		
D. <u>SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES:</u>		
Connection/Turn-On Charge	\$30.00	
Field Collection Charge	15.00	
Late Payment Charge	10%	
Meter Relocation Charge	Actual Cost	
Meter Re-read Charge	15.00	
Meter Test Charge	65.00	
Re-connection Charge	50.00	
Meter Re-set Charge	75.00	
Returned Check Charge	30.00	
Service Call/Investigation	15.00	
Service Line Inspection	40.00	

DATE OF ISSUE 12   13   Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE January 2, 2014	<b>JEFF R. DEROUEN</b> EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY Carle (Signature of Officer)	TARIFF BRANCH
TITLE President	Bunt Ristley EFFECTIVE
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO.	1/2/2014 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
IN CASE NO. DATED	

	FOR Pulaski County, Kentucky Community, Town or City  P.S.C. KY. NO1  OriginalSHEET NO5	
Bronston Water Association, Inc. (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO	
	SHEET NO	
RULES AND REGUI	LATIONS	
B. <u>DEPOSITS:</u>		
Deposits	\$75.00	
To be returned when customer leaves residence.		
Membership Fee	\$20.00	
Non refundable fee		
ATE OF ISSUE		

Month / Date / Year

DATE EFFECTIVE

ISSUED BY

OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

10/12/2007
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION 9 (1)

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO.

DATED

DATED

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Executive Director